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No. [ 4 3] 2] 1|&: 4 3 2 1 | 4+3
10| 112( 54| 7 21 175 64.0%130.9%| 4.0%| 1.1%|94.9%
5 84| 82 8 1] 175 48.0%46.9%| 4.6%| 0.6%[94.9%
6] 95| 71 5 41 175 54.3%140.6%| 2.9%| 2.3%|94.9%
41 94] 71] 10 0| 175 53.7%140.6%| 5.7%| 0.0%]94.3%
1] 66 98| 10 1] 175 37.7%|56.0%| 5.7%| 0.6%[93.7%
2| 76| 84] 12 3| 175 43.4%148.0%] 6.9%| 1.7%(91.4%
9| 75| 84 10 6] 175 42.9%48.0%| 5.7%| 3.4%|90.9%
8| 73| 80] 19 3| 175 41.7%|45.7%(10.9%| 1.7%|87.4%
13| 60 93| 21 1] 175 34.3%153.1%]12.0%| 0.6%|87.4%
7| 74| 78] 18 51 175 42.3%|44.6%10.3%| 2.9%|86.9%
3| 65| 85( 20 51 175 37.1%|48.6%|11.4%| 2.9%|85.7%
12| 61 80| 24| 10| 175 34.9%145.7%|13.7%| 5.7%|80.6%
11| 24 73| 60| 18] 175 13.7%|41.7%(34.3%(10.3%[55.4%
21 121| 46| 2| 6] 175 69.1%| 26.3%| 1.1%[3.4%| 95.4%
30| 85| 41 5| 7| 138 61.6%| 29.7%| 3.6%|5.1%| 91.3%
22| 74| 83| 14| 4| 175 42.3%| 47.4%[8.0%|2.3%| 89.7%
29| 85| 71 13| 6] 175 48.6%| 40.6%| 7.4%|3.4%| 89.1%
24 80| 76| 15[ 4 175 45.7%| 43.4%| 8.6%|2.3%| 89.1%
23| 75| 80| 16| 4| 175 42.9%| 45.7%[ 9.1%|2.3%| 88.6%
28| 65| 86| 19 5 175 37.1%| 49.1%| 10.9%|2.9%| 86.3%
19| 59| 92| 19| 5] 175 33.7%| 52.6%| 10.9%|2.9%| 86.3%
18| 80| 70| 16| 9f 175 45.7%| 40.0%[ 9.1%|5.1%| 85.7%
26| 67| 78 19| 11| 175 38.3%| 44.6%| 10.9%| 6.3%| 82.9%
20| 46| 95( 24| 10| 175 26.3%| 54.3%| 13.7%|5.7%| 80.6%
15| 70| 70| 27| 8] 175 40.0%| 40.0%| 15.4%| 4.6% | 80.0%
27| 47| 88| 31| 9| 175 26.9%| 50.3%| 17.7%|5.1%| 77.1%
17| 77| 53| 31| 14| 175 44.0%| 30.3%| 17.7%| 8.0%| 74.3%
25( 72| 55| 36 12| 175 41.1%| 31.4%| 20.6%|6.9%| 72.6%
16| 36| 80| 39| 20| 175 20.6%| 45.7%| 22.3%| 11.4%| 66.3%
31| 29| 70| 46| 30| 175 16.6%| 40.0%| 26.3%| 17.1%| 56.6%
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64.0% 30.9% 7 1.1%
48.0% 46.9% W 0.6%
54.3% 40.6% A 2.3%
53.7% 40.6% S 0.0%
37.7% 56.0% 0.6%
43.4% 48.0% 1.7%
42.9% 48.0% 3.4%
41.7% 45.7% DA 1.7%
34.3% 53.1% PN 0.6%
42.3% 44.6% 10.3% | X33
37.1% 48.6% W 2.9%
34.9% 45.7% A 5%
13.7% 41.7% 34.3% 10.3%
69.1% 26.3%  1.1% P03
61.6% 29.7% 15 5.4%
42.3% 47.4% 2.3%
48.6% 40.6% 3.4%
45.7% 43.4% A 2.3%
42.9% 45.7% SR 2.3%
37.1% 49.1% AT 2.9%
33.7% 52.6% AT 2.9%

45.7% 40.0% 9.1% | =ik

38.3% 44.6% VAT 6.3%

26.3% 54.3% 13.7% 5.7%
40.0% 40.0% 15.4% 4.6%

26.9% 50.3% 17.7% 5.1%

44.0% 30.3% 17.7% 8.0%
41.1% 31.4% 20.6% 6.9%
20.6% 45.7% 22.3% 11.4%
16.6% 40.0% 26.3% 17.1%
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No. | 4|3 |2]1|AE 4 3 2 1 |4+3
211211521 10 3| 286 42.3%53.1%| 3.5%| 1.0%|95.5%
15]108( 164] 13 1| 286 37.8%| 57.3%4.5%0.3%| 95.1%
13] 106 161] 15 41 286 37.1%156.3%| 5.2%| 1.4%|93.4%
14| 80184 21| 1] 286 28.0%| 64.3%| 7.3%[0.3%| 92.3%
16| 94| 170| 19 3] 286 32.9%| 59.4%|6.6%|1.0%]| 92.3%
10] 104 159] 18 5[ 286 36.4%155.6%| 6.3%| 1.7%]92.0%
7| 79(179] 23 5[ 286 27.6%162.6%| 8.0%| 1.7%]90.2%
11| 92| 165| 24 5| 286 32.2%|57.7%| 8.4%| 1.7%|89.9%
8| 81| 174] 26| 5| 286 28.3%160.8%| 9.1%| 1.7%|89.2%
1| 73)182| 29 2| 286 25.5%163.6%]10.1%| 0.7%]89.2%
9| 78| 175] 29 41 286 27.3%161.2%]10.1%| 1.4%|88.5%
5| 62| 189] 30 5| 286 21.7%166.1%]10.5%| 1.7%|87.8%
3| 96| 152] 34 41 286 33.6%153.1%|11.9%| 1.4%|86.7%
6| 73|170] 40 3| 286 25.5%159.4%]14.0%| 1.0%]|85.0%
4| 88]149| 36| 13| 286 30.8%]52.1%(12.6%| 4.5%|82.9%
12| 75(161| 41 9 286 26.2%156.3%|14.3%| 3.1%|82.5%
17| 44(161| 69| 12| 286 15.4%| 56.3%| 24.1%|4.2%| 71.7%
18| 83| 166| 37| Of 286 29.0%| 58.0%| 12.9%| 0.0%| 87.1%
24| 96| 148| 42| 0] 286 33.6%| 51.7%| 14.7%| 0.0%| 85.3%
19| 47| 184 55| 0] 286 16.4%| 64.3%| 19.2%| 0.0%| 80.8%
21| 157| 59| 70| 0] 286 54.9%| 20.6%| 24.5%| 0.0%| 75.5%
20| 93| 119( 74| o] 286 32.5%| 41.6%| 25.9%| 0.0%| 74.1%
22| 90| 115 81| 0] 286 31.5%| 40.2%| 28.3%|0.0%| 71.7%
25| 39| 140f 107 0] 286 13.6%| 49.0%| 37.4%(0.0%| 62.6%
23| 57| 101|128 o0 286 19.9%| 35.3%| 44.8%(0.0%| 55.2%
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No. [ 432 &t 4 1 3| 2|1 |4+3 mamsmzEl No. SHEEE
4 16| o o] 25 36.0%|64.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%]100.0% 4 36.0% 64.0% Uil 0.0% LIAROAFMEFHETHS [Huao - BIESH] ofEICED T 5,
EnEnEnEnEER e TR R s — — B oo |
9 18 Of O] 25| [28.0%|72.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%] 100.0% 9 28.0% 72.0% Wl 0.0% QIRA L DR SV | FESLVIZEDTND,
16| 10| 14| 1| o] 25| |40.0%|56.0%| 4.0%| 0.0%[96.0%[ 16 [N 0.0% 16 a8 oML, I ER LTV 5,
11] 12| 12| 1| of 25| [48.0%|48.0%| 4.0%| 00%|96.0%| 11 YNNI 0.0% 119k « i - W U OREB IEOBHLETT > T 5,
15| 12| 12| 1| o| 25| [48.0%|48.0%| 4.0%| 0.0%|96.0%| 15 [NV 0.0% 152G ORERIE, FHBIAICSEME LTV B,
10| 9| 15| 1| 0| 25| |36.0%|60.0%| 4.0%| 0.0%|96.0%[ 10 [EEEETEEEEEE 0.0% 10 HRERIEBI TR D LV R A, BOEDD L HITBD TS,
14] 3| 21 1| Of 25| |[12.0%(84.0%| 4.0%| 0.0%|96.0%| 14 [FEEEZENEr YL 0.0% 14 EBORECHEL B2 2 Bl a s, FEMICER LT 5,
6| 17| 1| 1| 25| |24.0%|68.0%| 4.0%| 4.0%|92.0%| 7 4.0% THER TR B TR - KEL, DO SIBEOERICED TS,
8 11| 12| 2| 0| 25| [44.0%|48.0%| 8.0%| 0.0%|92.0%| & [N 0.0% 8iHEAD, HMMIC T C THEE TG LI s R AT > T D,
8| 15] 2| 0] 25| [320%|c00%| 80%| 00%|ozo%| : EEEE T 00% | 3o LR b (T - B o sm o,
17) 5[ 17| 3| 0| 25| [20.0%|68.0%|12.0%| 0.0%|88.0%| 17 0.0% 17 il b 13, B O MRS CRIBICEG S RN IR TH 5,
13] 12| 10| 3| of 25| [48.0%[40.0%|12.0%| 0.0%|88.0%| 13 [TV 0.0% 13 HdomBEE L LT, BmREFBEOTRERE B> T 5,
2 11] 11| 3| o 25| |44.0%|24.0%|12.0%| 0.0%[88.0%| 2 0.0% 2RO LEREFETH S (%2 5] OREICZEDTND,
12| 7| 15| 3| 0| 25| |28.0%|60.0%[12.0%| 0.0%|88.0%| 12 0.0% 12 VERHEEICB L Cid, JRmeif L SeB A Bl L TIT > T B,
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23| 5] 17] 3| 0] 25| [200%|68.0%|120%| 0.0%|s80%| 2° MR T 00% | 23 AL, FRTFCRERICEE L5,
20( 3| 18] 4 of 25| [120%|720%]160%| 0.0%[s10%| 20 EEETEEEEEETNETITE o0% | 20, AAO¥EEREELACOS,
31| 3| 17] 5] of 25| [120%[6s0%]200%] 0.0%[s00%| 1 EEETEE—TTTEEEERETTTIN 00 | 31iEkiE. WEBCEERCENLCN S, (BEEMAED
29| 1] 18 6| 0| 25 4.0%(72.0%[24.0%| 0.0%[76.0%| 29 0.0% 29 AT, EERMICREICBML TN 5,
22| o 19| 6| o 25| | 0.0%|76.0%|24.0%| 0.0%|76.0%| 22 0.0% 22D HEA BB E > T3,
30| of 17| 8| 0] 25 0.0%68.0%|32.0%| 0.0%|68.0%| 30 32.0% 0.0% 30 iE4E1E, MHEORESE LI LT BRI HE > T D,
25( 1| 15| 9| 0| 25 4.0%[60.0%[36.0%| 0.0%|64.0%| 25 0.0% 25 i EfEE [VEH - BEEE] A TE TV,
24 0| 16| 9| o] 25 0.0%|64.0%|36.0%| 0.0%|64.0%| 24 0.0% 24401 [ SF5] ATX TV A,
27| of 16| 8| 1| 25 0.0%|64.0%|32.0%| 4.0%|64.0%| 27 4.0% 27 EREIE, IO B EEENRTE TS,
21| of 15| 10| 0] 25 0.0%60.0%|40.0%| 0.0%]60.0%| 21 0.0% 21D A HERDEE - TV 5,
28 0| 15| 10| 0| 25 0.0%[60.0%40.0%| 0.0%|60.0%| 28 T 0.0% 28I, T v T v T hA MEREOCER LB,
26| 1| 11] 12| 1| 25 4.0%|44.0%|48.0%| 4.0%|48.0%| 26 4.0% 268 [HUV &0 - B KB BTETn5,
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